NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATEION IV Semester (2018 Batch)

Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA
1. 41810001 VIPIN TYAGI ~ RAVINDER TYAGI = 90000 ~ 88517 —
2. 41810002 —  VIBHUSAGAR _- SANJIV KUMAR .~ 94262 om § 9068
3. 41810003 - VARUN BAJAJ .~ GULSHAN BAJAI 96557 — 89915 ~
5 41810004 —  TISTA LATHER - "A("{‘)X';t:'!::f‘"'{,- 87377 — 79831 —
6 11810005 - HIMANI - VIDY A SAGAR # 98852 99373 ~
7 41810006~ SHIVAM UPADHYAY ~ ')L'JII;'AP&‘I;"}?\’:.” - 9197 8 1356 —
8 41810007 - LAKSHIKA BANSALZ"  RAJESH BANSAL ~ 18525 — 76483 —
9 AI810008 » FAZLA WAHID AHMED -~ M“""ﬁ\)l[jl\';lI'_‘l')l“"““ - 91967 ~ 8 39837
10 41810009 . ANJALL AJAI MANI TIWARI = 90000 78008
% 41810010~ UDESHYA KUMARZ  ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 87705 ~ 81992 —
12 41810012~ SUNNY GOYAT — DEVA SINGH ~ 68525 —~ 6 1483
13 41810014 _ SHILPA SHARMA ~ VINOD KUMAR SHARMA —~ 96557 87034 —~
14 11810015 ~ VANI - RAJESH GARG 98852 - 90339 —
IS 41810016 - AAKASH SINGHAL — ANUI MOHAN SINGHAL — 84525 — 83771 —
16 41810017 ~ SONALI GOFL -~ VARUN KANT GOEIL, —- 83115 o 180847 —
17 41810018 = CHAHAT PUNDIR ~ \SHOK KUMAR — 84262 — 86441 =
18 41810019 SIMRAN ~ RAMSARAN KALYAN .. 81967 — 71441 —
19 41810020 YUKTI KAUIL ~ RAJINDER KAUIL — 8 1148 ~ 69195 —

20 41810021 .~ DIVAMJAIN - ASHWANI JAIN — 87705 ~ 8 2966 —
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41810022 ¥ MADHURIMA PUROHIT,

41810023 ~  SHUBHAM SINGH
41810024 - RADHIKA

41810025 ~  ABHISHEK GUPTA -

41810027 »  SIDDHARTH KUMAR,/~

41810029 NISHANT SETHI,

41810030 -~ DIKSHA SINGH -

41810031 ~

41810032 - SWATIARORA

41810033 MEGIHA

41810034 - ANUJ) KUMAR ~

MANISH KUMAR

41810035 .~ TIWAR] —

41810036 — AMIT BHATTACHARIEE,

41810037 - AJAY _.

41810038 »~ SIHIVANI _.

41810039 BHAWANA PAWAR .~

HEL0040 » JAYESH VYAS ~

41810041 - MEGHAY SHARMA -

AJAI PRAKASH PUROHTT

OM PRAKASH SINGH —~

MANOJ KUMAR -~

SHIVSEWAK GLUPTA ~

MANOJ KUMAR »~

KAMAL CHAND SETHI

OM PAL SINGH  #

PALAK GUPTA — RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA .

ANIL —~

PAWAN KILIMAR =

ANIL KUMAR —~

SP TIWARI

= RATHINDRA
BHATTACHARI:E

CHHAIIL RAM

PAWAN KLIMAR  _—

VINOD PAWAR -~
AJAY KUMAR VYAS ~

SATISH SHARMA  —

41810042 ~ SHALEEN ANAND < MANOJ KUMAR PANDE %~

H810043 — KARAMVEER SINGH -~ RAMDEV SIYAG —

A1810044 - KUMARI PRIYA -~
41810045 PRIVANKA MEFTA
41810046 -~ ABINN SHARMA

SANTOSITKIIMAR
PRIEEMI

SURENDERPAL MEHTA

RAVI MOIHAN

86557 -~

85410 ~

84262

82295 .~

85738 —

80492 ~

83115 ~

91148 —

87705 =

8.0000 «

80820 —

81967 -

93115

82295

9.2295 ~

83115~

81148 —

81967 —

9.0000 ~

75410 ~

8.1639 ~—

92295 =

91967 o=

79449 ~

80169 ~~

79619

76525

72076~

74195 »~

68559 ~

87373~

83517__

69703 -~

75254

75297 amm

8 0466~

833437

9 0000

75254

7.0297 e

79746 —

82076~

6 3008 ~—

70424

87754 ~

B 5890
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41810047 — ARCHANA SAINI - PRADLLP SAINI ~~

. HARISH KUMAR
41810048 »» MOHIT BHAMBHANI_ BHAMBHAN| ©
41810049 2 SUPRIYA DOGRA _ RAJVEER SINGH DOGRA

87705 ~ 79025 ~
|

80000 - L 70000
|

87377 81949
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